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Refey 2015

This transmission may contain information that is confidential and privileged. It Is intended solely for the use of the addressee and is protected by
legislation, If you have recelved this fax transmission in error, please call (867) 7667050 {collect) and destroy any pages received, Thank you.

Todd Burlingame Chair (867) 766-7059 ....ereerrerremerens TBurlingame@mveirb.nt.ca
Vern Christensen Executive Director (867) 766-7055..........cconneen.. . ¥ Christensen@mveirb.nt.ca
Djhanine Bautista Administration Assistant {casual) (867) 766-T050...ctiercscerenrcenne Secretary@mveirb.nt.ca
Bridgette Larocque Finance & Administration Officer (B67) 766-7054......rervnrrsssons Blarocque@mveirb.nt.ca
Karen MacArthur Traditional Knowledge Coordinator (867} 766-7060....crrcrrrirnransd KMacArthur@ mveirb.nt.ca
Sherry Sian Environmental Assessment Officer (867) 766-7063 SSian@mveirb.nt.ca
Martin Haefele Environmental Assessment Officer (B67) 766-T053 ....ocrrrrrreraresarans MHaefele @mveirb.nt.ca
Alan Ehrlich Environmental Assessment Officer (B67) 766-T056 ..oemuercrmnrrscsnerisnreins AEhrlich@mveirb.nt.ca

Roland Semjanovs Communications Officer (867) 766-7051
URI: www.mveirb.nt.ca

«.RSemjanovs@mveirb.nt.ca



May 23, 2003 File: EA-03-002

DISTRIBUTION LIST

Consolidated Goldwin Ventures Inc., Drybones Bay Mineral Exploration

Narth Slave Métis Alliance Kris Johnson & 867-669-7442 kris@nsma.net Fax & E-mail
Bob Turner beb@nsma.net
Yellowknives Dene First Nation (Dettah)} Richard Edjericon 867-873-5969
Yellowknives Dene First Nation (Ndilo) Rachel Crapeau 867-669-9003 Fax
Hamlet of Rag-Edzo Eddie Koyina 867-392-6139
City of Yellowknife Gordon Van Tighem  867-920-5649 p
Dept. of Resources Wildlife and Econamic Gavin More 867-873-0114 gavin more@@go  E-mail
Development v.nt.ca
DIAND Marie Adams 867-669-2701
DIAND - South Mackenzie District Office Ed Hornby 867-6689-2720
Department of Fisheries and Oceans Elaine Blais 867-669-4340
Environment Canada Mike Fournier 867-873-8185 mike.fournier@e
c.gc.ca
Chamber of Mines Mike Vaydik 867-920-2145 mvaydik@ssimi  E-mail
cro.com
MVLWB Bab Wooley 867-873-6610 !




